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Sophomore Schedule 2012-2013

Date

Monday, November 26
Thursday, Novemver 29
Monday, December 3
Monday, December 10
Monday, December 17
Monday, January 14
Thursday, January 17
Monday, January 28
Thursday, January 31
Thursday, February 7
Monday, February 11
Thursday, February 14

Varsity Girls Head Coach
Varsity Boys Head Coach

Time H/A  Opponent Level Venue

6:00/7:15 Away Muskogee 10 High School
6:30/7:30 Home Owasso 10 9th Grade- Gym #2
6:00/7:00 Home lJenks 10 High School
6:00/7:00 Home Broken Arrow 10 9th Grade- Gym #2
6:00/7:00 Home Sand Springs 10 High School
6:00/7:00 Away Bixby 10 HS- Big Gym
6:00/7:00 Away Owasso 10 High School
6:00/7:00 Away Jenks 10 Jenks PEG-S
6:00/7:00 Away Broken Arrow 10 North Intermediate
6:00/7:00 Away Sand Springs 10 SS High School
6:00/7:00 Home Muskogee 10 High School
6:00/7:00 Home Bixby 10 High School

Jennifer Green green.jennifer@unionps.org
Steve Geary geary.frank@unionps.org



